
Pos 

1 
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No. 

0 

11 

75 

5 

65 

24 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Ernie Spada 

David Rugh 

Collin Jackson 

Jerry Kehoe 

Jason Perkins 

Mark Viskov 

Class 

11GTP1 

9F2 

9FB 

9BOSS 

5S2 

7S2 

Best Tm 

1:15.920 

1:16.254 

1:16.647 

1:18.034 

1:18.845 

1:27.209 

Year 

1981 

1982 

1973 

1987 

1987 

1978 

Make/Model 

Lola T600 

Ralt RT5 

Brabham BT40 

March 87B 

Swift DB2 

Lola 497/C SR 

Engine 

1800 

3500 

2000 

1300 

Hometown 

Lake Oswego OR 

Ridgefield WA 

Langley BC 

Santa Rosa CA 

Portland OR 

Beaverton OR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

5.943 

Avg. Speed 

90.964 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.920 

Best Speed 

93.272 

Best Lap by 

0 - Ernie Spada 

SVRA Portland SpeedTour 

Group 5 7 9 11 

Group 5 7 9 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 15:46:55 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/17/2022 15:45 


